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Cable coding system 0817248

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Werkstoff
Aderdurchmesser
Kabeldurchmesser

Lange

Breite

Farbe

Mit Textfeld

Aufdruck

Montageart

ETO0449511 ¢ ! ..J
4046356125710 L ::_.T: '
Phoenix Contact = S g
0817248

WMT 5,5 (15X8)R

Kabelmarkierungssystem

5.5..5.5mm
4..5.5mm
34.4mm
8mm
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